
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI-WLF Freestyle Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 27 January 2019

2019 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 74.30070.925 73.500 72.075
72.710

AUS %
1

72.750 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

20094395 2076636

% % % %
%

67.250 (1)%T:

74.600 (1)%A:

71.000 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

71.000 (1)%T:

77.600 (1)%A:

70.750 (1)%T:

73.400 (1)%A:

70.500 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 69.87567.725 69.000 66.750
68.695

AUS %
2

70.125 (2)(2)(3) (2) (5)
0

30044794 3096905

% % % %
%

65.250 (2)%T:

70.200 (3)%A:

66.000 (3)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

64.500 (4)%T:

69.000 (5)%A:

68.250 (2)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

115 REMMINGTON Sue Hearn 68.65067.925 67.250 67.075
68.180

AUS %
3

70.000 (3)(3)(2) (3) (4)
0

20089638 2078883

% % % %
%

65.250 (2)%T:

70.600 (2)%A:

66.500 (2)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

66.500 (3)%T:

70.800 (3)%A:

63.750 (5)%T:

70.400 (2)%A:

67.000 (3)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 65.67567.100 65.500 68.700
66.695

AUS %
4

66.500 (4)(4)(4) (4) (3)
0

30041432 3022617

% % % %
%

64.000 (4)%T:

70.200 (3)%A:

64.000 (4)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

63.750 (4)%T:

67.600 (5)%A:

67.000 (3)%T:

70.400 (2)%A:

65.000 (4)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 65.62565.500 63.125 69.125
65.600

AUS %
5

64.625 (5)(5)(5) (5) (2)
0

30045578 3094382

% % % %
%

63.000 (5)%T:

68.000 (5)%A:

60.250 (5)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

63.250 (5)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

68.250 (2)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

62.250 (5)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

9/02/2019 11:45:17 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Isobel Wessels (GBR)Judge C:Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)Judge E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL) Judge H:Carlos Lopes (POR) Judge M:Jane Ventura (AUS)



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1714 Yaramee B Bear Hannah Shippen 65.960 35 66.667 35 68.592 35 105 1
2084 Noblis Juelles Jazi French 62.879 33 64.951 34 66.925 34 101 2
4177 Dance Salentin Jasmine Haynes 65.865 34 60.981 33 65.858 33 100 3
1823 Allure Park Dior Skye Wright 50.919 32 0.000 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDN-J Championship
Team Test Individual Test Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN-J Freestyle Sponsored By: Complete Fire Supply Co
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 27 January 2019

2019 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1714 YARAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen 68.40071.000 0.000 66.375
68.592

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (2)
0

30045064 1010241

% % % %
%

69.000 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (1)%T:

70.800 (1)%A:

65.750 (2)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 66.65065.875 0.000 68.250
66.925

VIC %
2

0.000(2)(3) (1)
0

81000460 3106956

% % % %
%

64.750 (3)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.500 (2)%T:

68.800 (2)%A:

66.500 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Jasmine Haynes 65.02566.550 0.000 66.000
65.858

VIC %
3

0.000(3)(2) (3)
0

30502070 3105785

% % % %
%

65.500 (2)%T:

67.600 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.250 (3)%T:

66.800 (3)%A:

64.000 (3)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

27/01/2019 1:19:39 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Adam Riess (AUS)Judge E: Virginia Creed (AUS) Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Cunningham (AUS)



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

4076 Steendieks Champ Of glory Jasmine Haynes 66.476 35 66.982 35 68.792 35 105 1
1518 Mister Crecendo Caitlyn Porter 65.048 34 66.757 34 67.417 34 102 2
825 Raven Lodge Aura Sophie Taylor 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDN-P Championship
Team Test Individual Test Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN-P Freestyle Sponsored By: Horseland
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 27 January 2019

2019 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 68.87569.125 0.000 68.375
68.792

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

30501831 3105785

% % % %
%

68.250 (1)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.750 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

66.750 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1518 MISTER CRECENDO Caitlyn Porter 67.25068.750 0.000 66.250
67.417

VIC %
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

40018248 1010658

% % % %
%

66.500 (2)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.500 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

65.500 (2)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

27/01/2019 11:22:24 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Virginia Creed (AUS) Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Cunningham (AUS)



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

565 Aristede Lindsey Ware 69.902 35 68.530 35 71.133 35 105 1
6569 Mw Rotsong Sarah Farraway 65.147 34 65.784 34 66.417 33 101 2
2680 Callum Park Freya Brooke Mance 61.618 31 64.510 32 69.500 34 97 3
3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Tayla Desmet 63.970 32 65.294 33 65.958 32 97 3
791 Silverdene Pharaoh Amy Bachmann 64.510 33 63.873 31 62.425 31 95 5

1757 Promise R Mary Nitschke 56.569 30 0.000 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDN-Y Championship
Team Test Individual Test Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN-Y Freestyle Sponsored By: Paton's Machinery
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 27 January 2019

2019 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

565 ARISTEDE Lindsey Ware 71.62570.750 0.000 71.025
71.133

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

40017225 3201833

% % % %
%

67.500 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.250 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

68.250 (1)%T:

73.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA Brooke Mance 69.00069.750 0.000 69.750
69.500

VIC %
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

20092931 3106856

% % % %
%

66.500 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

66.500 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 65.75065.625 0.000 67.875
66.417

NSW %
3

0.000(4)(3) (3)
0

20092062 2113585

% % % %
%

63.250 (3)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.500 (3)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

65.750 (3)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Tayla Desmet 66.25064.375 0.000 67.250
65.958

VIC %
4

0.000(3)(4) (4)
0

30501267 3105815

% % % %
%

60.750 (4)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.500 (4)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

64.500 (4)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Amy Bachmann 63.12561.250 0.000 62.900
62.425

VIC %
5

0.000(5)(5) (5)
0

30042768 3106624

% % % %
%

59.500 (5)%T:

63.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.250 (5)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

62.000 (5)%T:

63.800 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

27/01/2019 12:19:45 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Virginia Creed (AUS)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: - Judge M:Adam Riess (AUS)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI*** Freestyle Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 27 January 2019

2019 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

9241 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 69.65066.750 66.500 73.750
69.380

AUS %
1

70.250 (1)(3)(3) (2) (1)
0

60004848 2076636

% % % %
%

63.500 (3)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

63.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

66.500 (3)%T:

72.800 (3)%A:

70.500 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

67.500 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

1758 CAPTAIN COOKS Pauline Carnovale 71.90067.800 65.875 71.300
69.175

AUS %
2

69.000 (2)(1)(1) (4) (2)
0

60011104 3074072

% % % %
%

66.000 (1)%T:

69.600 (2)%A:

64.750 (2)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

70.000 (1)%T:

73.800 (1)%A:

68.000 (2)%T:

74.600 (2)%A:

67.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood 70.57566.925 66.375 67.950
67.890

AUS %
3

67.625 (4)(2)(2) (3) (3)
0

40017986 2039149

% % % %
%

65.250 (2)%T:

68.600 (3)%A:

64.750 (2)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

68.750 (2)%T:

72.400 (4)%A:

67.500 (3)%T:

68.400 (4)%A:

66.250 (4)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor 69.47565.750 67.125 65.925
67.305

AUS %
4

68.250 (3)(4)(4) (1) (4)
0

20091893 5000463

% % % %
%

63.500 (3)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

65.250 (1)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

65.750 (4)%T:

73.200 (2)%A:

62.250 (4)%T:

69.600 (3)%A:

66.500 (3)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

27/01/2019 12:05:57 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Isobel Wessels (GBR)Judge C:Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)Judge E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL) Judge H:Carlos Lopes (POR) Judge M:Jane Ventura (AUS)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle CDN Sponsored By: Glenn Robertson Smith Partners
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 27 January 2019

2019 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

864 SKY DIAMOND Brett Parbery 76.55076.125 0.000 78.500
77.058

NSW %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

82000584 2101684

% % % %
%

73.250 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

75.500 (1)%T:

77.600 (1)%A:

75.000 (1)%T:

82.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2339 RAJAHS RAVE Abbie Obrien 72.97572.050 0.000 71.625
72.217

VIC %
2

0.000(2)(2) (3)
0

70007467 7002825

% % % %
%

67.500 (3)%T:

76.600 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.750 (2)%T:

76.200 (2)%A:

69.250 (4)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

5883ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood 70.87571.700 0.000 71.750
71.442

NSW %
3

0.000(4)(3) (2)
0

40019810 2039149

% % % %
%

69.000 (2)%T:

74.400 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.750 (4)%T:

74.000 (4)%A:

70.500 (2)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2041 DEEJAY Clare Porz 72.40068.500 0.000 69.750
70.217

VIC %
4

0.000(3)(4) (4)
0

60012443 3098691

% % % %
%

67.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.000 (3)%T:

75.800 (3)%A:

69.500 (3)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 68.87565.500 0.000 65.625
66.667

VIC %
5

0.000(5)(6) (5)
0

30046612 3055353

% % % %
%

64.000 (6)%T:

67.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.750 (5)%T:

72.000 (5)%A:

65.250 (5)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke 66.37567.500 0.000 65.375
66.417

SA %
6

0.000(6)(5) (6)
0

20092209 5007315

% % % %
%

66.000 (5)%T:

69.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.750 (5)%T:

67.000 (6)%A:

64.750 (6)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

27/01/2019 9:59:16 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Jane Ventura (AUS)Judge E: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS) Judge H: - Judge M:Isobel Wessels (GBR)



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3608 Kamber Merfyn Joann Formosa (II) 64.041 35 60.931 35 65.000 35 105 1
445 Koora-lyn Sunrise Bridget Murphy (II) 55.859 34 58.627 34 68

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian Grade 2 Championship
Team Test Individual Test Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian CPEDN Grade II Freestyle Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 27 January 2019

2019 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Joann Formosa (II) 63.50066.167 0.000 65.334
65.000

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

64.333 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.000 (1)%T:

65.000 (1)%A:

61.667 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

27/01/2019 8:58:58 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Sue Cunningham (AUS)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: - Judge M:Carlos Lopes (POR)



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3533 Mogelvangs Zidane Emma Booth (III) 69.313 35 70.098 35 73.889 35 105 1
9999 Kirby Park Joy Emma Booth (III) 65.931 34 62.500 34 68

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian Grade 3 Championship
Team Test Individual Test Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian CPEDN Grade III Freestyle Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 27 January 2019

2019 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3533 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE Emma Booth (III) 72.50075.834 0.000 73.334
73.889

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

30500511 3101023

% % % %
%

73.667 (1)%T:

78.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

72.000 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

70.667 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

27/01/2019 9:55:33 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Sue Cunningham (AUS)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: - Judge M:Carlos Lopes (POR)



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

2065 Devils Chocolate Matilda Carnegie 66.917 35 66.789 35 66.817 34 104 1
4995 Lba Zhia Amanda Parsons 66.375 34 65.895 34 67.042 35 103 2
4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas 65.042 33 65.447 33 66.458 33 99 3
3016 Saddle Up Romper stomper Phoebe Roche 63.000 32 60.935 32 65.292 32 96 4

2 Comtesse Claire Graham 59.958 31 58.374 31 56.958 31 93 5
1943 Eden Eyre Mitchell Lauren French 56.708 30 54.947 30 60

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian Grade 4 Championship
Team Test Individual Test Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian CPEDN Grade IV Freestyle Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 27 January 2019

2019 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons 64.50068.375 0.000 68.250
67.042

TAS %
1

0.000(3)(2) (1)
0

60004995 7000945

% % % %
%

66.750 (2)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.000 (2)%T:

65.000 (3)%A:

65.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2065 DEVILS CHOCOLATE Matilda Carnegie 65.25070.125 0.000 65.075
66.817

VIC %
2

0.000(2)(1) (4)
0

60013484 2115436

% % % %
%

68.250 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.500 (3)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

61.750 (4)%T:

68.400 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 66.50066.375 0.000 66.500
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Judge B: -Judge C:Sue Cunningham (AUS)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: - Judge M:Carlos Lopes (POR)



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

864 Sky Diamond Brett Parbery 70.980 35 72.843 35 77.058 35 105 1
2041 Deejay Clare Porz 67.598 33 68.873 34 70.217 32 99 2
2339 Rajahs Rave Abbie Obrien 66.275 31 68.480 33 72.217 34 98 3
5883 Ashwoods Chocolate Fondue Sheridyn Ashwood 69.363 34 64.559 30 71.442 33 97 4
2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack 66.323 32 64.216 28 66.667 31 91 5
2200 Utopian Cardinal Mary Nitschke 65.539 30 65.098 31 66.417 30 91 5
1677 Jaybee Alexander Georgia Widdup 62.108 26 66.961 32 58
2452 Balzac Sue West 64.608 29 64.461 29 58
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern 59.265 24 56.128 25 49
2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery 63.284 28 28
580 Don Safiro Georgia Haythorpe 62.500 27 27

1583 Wessel Natasha Althoff 63.186 27 27
3004 Mithril Vagabond Louise Maguire 60.539 26 26
1337 Glogau Zoe Dennis 61.470 25 25
1504 Instinctive Stephanie Gillespie 0.000 0
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